MEDUNARODNO PLIVACKO TAKMICENJE

GRAND PRIX

Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2019
Zrenjanin, 31/10 - 3/11/2019

RENJATNIN 3T OTTober-03 NovembeT 2079:

Disciplina 34
03/11/2019 - 10:59

Muski, 200m Prsno/Breast

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupalod4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

JANKOVIC, Aleksa
STRBAC, Srdjan
ERDELJAN, Filip
OPREA, Mario
LASICA, Nenad
BALAZ, Kadar
ZIVKOVIC, Nikola

Grupa 2 od 4
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JOIC, Pavle
BIJELE, Luka
GOLUBOVIC, Andrej
LAZAREVIC, Nikola
ADZIC, Bosko
GRUJIC, Dusan
SIRNIK, Daris
DJURIC, Milos

Grupa 3 od 4
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NEAMTU, Alex
POTKONJAK, Nikola
STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar
GROMADA, Sebastien
KOLOVIC, Marko
MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
KARAPANDZIN, Ivan

Grupa 4 od 4
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DOROSLOVACKI, Dino
KREK BASELJ, Matjaz
KOLTIN, Nikola

BEJI, Adnan
ZIVANOVIC, Uros
SEVO, Marko

DJUKIC, Luka
PETROVIC, Dimitrije

G.R.
08 Proleter
08 Proleter

05 Velika Kikinda
06 C.S.M. Resita
05 PK Arena 2015
08 Proleter

04  Napredak

07 Leskovac

05 Barakuda

04 PK Vracar

03 Naisus

98 11. April

02  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
06 Plavalni klub Kranj

03 Velika Kikinda

05 C.S.M. Resita
03 PK Vracar

01 Dubocica

99  Nautic Club Alp'38
02 Polet

02 11. April

04  Napredak

06 Delta

05 Proleter

03  Plavalni klub Kranj
04  Spartak

99 Vojvodina

05 Dubocica

01 NoviSad

05 Novi Beograd 011
06 Proleter

3:33.50
3:22.52
3:05.50
3:18.13
3:33.07

2:56.47
2:41.95
2:29.39
2:18.09
2:23.59
2:33.12
2:51.54
3:05.31

2:56.00
2:38.78
2:27.05
2:13.43
2:21.10
2:30.97
2:43.69
3:05.19

2:54.93
2:37.24
2:25.10
2:12.56
2:20.62
2:30.15
2:43.05
3:03.71

Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084
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